Silverstegen 2015/2016, Hosten/Varen 2006/2007

Plac Lag V-O-F  Imp Kvot

1 Seniors 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
2 Henrik 0-0-0 O0-0 99.999
3 Varo 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
4 Hagg 0-0-0 O0-0 99.999
5 Lovet 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
6 Markus 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
7 Hasses 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
8 Lena 0-0-0 O0-0 99.999
9 Ake 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
10 Gothe 0-0-0 O0-0 99.999
11 Eriks 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
12 Bengt O. 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
13 Diding 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
14 Bag in Box 0-0-0 O0-0 99.999
15 A-damer 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
16 [.BA 0-0-0 O0-0 99.999
17 Gook 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
18 Pia 0-0-0 0-0 99.999

Silverstegen 2015/2016, Hosten/Varen 2007/2008

Plac Lag V-O-F Imp Kvot

1 Seniors 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
2 Markus 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
3 Lena 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
4 A-Damer 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
5 Siv 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
6 Lovet 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
7 Ake 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
8 Varo 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
9 Hagg 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
10 I-B A 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
11 GoO0ok 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
12 Hasse 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
13 Varo Mozart 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
14 Pia 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
15 Diding 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
16 Bengt O 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
17 Gothe 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
18 Bag in box 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
19 Eriks 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
20 Smile 0-0-0 0-0 99.999

Silverstegen 2015/2016, Hosten/Varen 2008/2009

Plac Lag V-O-F Imp Kvot

1 Hasse 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
2 I-B A 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
3 Markus 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
4 Seniors 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
5 Diding 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
6 Gothe 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
7 Lovet 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
8 A-damer 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
9 Hagg 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
10 John 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
11 Pia 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
12 Varo "Arne" 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
13 Ake 0-0-0 0-0 99.999
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Silverstegen 2015/2016, Hosten/Varen 2009/2010
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Silverstegen 2015/2016, HOosten/Varen 2010/2011
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Silverstegen 2015/2016, Hosten/Varen 2011/2012
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Silverstegen 2015/2016, Hosten/Varen 2012/2013
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Silverstegen 2015/2016, Hosten/Varen 2013/2014
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Silverstegen 2015/2016, Hosten/Varen 2014/2015
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Silverstegen 2015/2016, Hosten/Varen 2015/2016

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Lag Laila 16 10-2-4 548 -342 1.602 287
2 Markus 16 7-9-0 508-384 1.323 2725
3 Seniors 16 6-8-2 435-317 1.372 271
4 Varo "Arne" 16 6-7-3 474 - 386 1.228 261
5 Stantons 16 6-6-4 468 - 345 1.357 257.5
6 FLOD 2 16 7-3-6 477 -385 1.239 257
7 Lena 16 6-4-6 481 -412 1.167 257
8 BOY 16 7-3-6 502 -432 1.162 257
9 Ake 16 6-7-3 432 -372 1.161 255
10 BMW 16 7-5-4 446 - 417 1.070 250
11 Per-Nilla 16 6-4-6 494 - 458 1.079 249
12 Monicas Drangar 16 7-6-3 481 - 467 1.030 247
13 Bellamac 16 5-8-3 440 - 420 1.048 243
14 John 16 6-5-5 443 - 431 1.028 243
15 Fyrtur 16 5-5-6 386 - 401 0.963 235
16 Varo "Enarsson 16 3-7-6 435 - 458 0.950 234
17 Hasse R 16 6-2-8 432 - 424 1.019 232
18 Hasses 16 4-6-6 441 - 474 0.930 228
19 Smile 16 5-5-6 440-478 0.921 228
20 Fjarilarna 16 4-4-8 436 - 483 0.903 226
21 Edler 16 6-5-5 394 -395 0.997 223
22 Hagg 16 4-6-6 368 - 448 0.821 219
23 4fun 16 3-6-7 406 - 524 0.775 209
24 Didings 16 3-6-7 344 - 466 0.738 209
25 LOBO och HB 16 4-4-8 341-478 0.713 205
26 Albrekts Ingegerd 16 3-5-8 310 - 447 0.694 205
27 Wackerberg 16 5-4-7 304 - 489 0.622 197
28 Freyan 16 4-3-9 320-453 0.706 196

Rond 1 3 September, 2015:1 Imp VP

Markus - Seniors 32-23 17 - 13

Stantons - Varo "Enarsson" 10-31 9 -21

Lena - Per-Nilla 22-35 11 - 19

BMW - Hagg 50-10 25 -5

Albrekts Ingegerd - 4fun 26-24 16 - 14

Monicas Drangar - Ake 41-15 22 - 8

BOY - Fjarilarna 39-29 18 - 12

Hasses - Edler 17-15 16 - 14

Bellamac - Varo "Arne" 41-48 13 - 17

Didings - Fyrtur 20-21 15 - 15

Hasse R - Smile 19-31 12 - 18

John - FLOD 2 42-26 19 - 11

LOBO och HB - Lag Laila 8 -65 1 -25

Freyan - Wackerberg 34-2 23 - 7

Rond 2 3 September, 2015:2 Imp VP

Markus - Varo "Enarsson"  46-30 19 - 11

Per-Nilla - Seniors 11-50 5 -25

BMW - Stantons 10-55 4 - 25

Albrekts Ingegerd - Lena 40-23 20 - 10

Monicas Dréangar - Hagg 22-23 15 - 15

BOY - 4fun 6 -46 5 -25

Hasses - Ake 7 -30 9 -21

varo "Arne" - Fjarilarna 35-37 14 - 16

Fyrtur - Edler 4 -15 12 - 18

Smile - Bellamac 18-36 10 - 20

John - Didings 20-30 12 - 18

Lag Laila - Hasse R 32-8 21 - 9

Freyan - FLOD 2 2 -40 5 -25

LOBO och HB - Wackerberg 14-29 11 - 19

Rond 3 1 Oktober, 2015:1 Imp VP
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Rond 4 1 Oktober,
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- Hasses
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- Fyrtur
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- John
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2015:2

- Varo "Enarsson”
- Markus

- Stantons

- Albrekts Ingegerd
- Hagg

- Lena

- Ake

- Fjarilarna

- Hasses

- varo "Arne"

- Didings

- Smile

- FLOD 2

- LOBO och HB

Rond 5 5 November, 2015:1
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Rond 6 5 November, 2015:2
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Rond 7 3 December, 2015:1
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- BOY

- Albrekts Ingegerd
- Fyrtur

- Hasses

- Edler
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- Wackerberg
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20-29
19-29
13-29
36-30
27-15
10-43
19-23
31-34
42-27
12-51
6 -18
38-22
17-24
30-17

Imp

16- 9
6 -36
16-47
41-21
33-9
65-20
21-19
31-23
32-24
2-36
34-14
15-53
34-33
13-35

Imp

13-24
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13-82
20-32
16-27
24- 8
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10-32
37-24
9-22
35-25
3 -43
11-35
37-14

Imp

37-34
20-27
29-32
37-30
5 -43
28-15
43-11
33-37
39-30
40-15
38- 8
29-32
71-3

14 - 16
14 - 16
7 -23
11 - 19
17 - 13
14 - 16
6 -24
18 - 12
21 - 7
6 -24
25 - 4
14 - 16
13 - 17
21 -9
VP
13 - 17
12 - 18
11 - 19
16 - 14
18 - 12
6 -24
14 - 16
14 - 16
19 - 11
5 -25
12 - 18
19 - 11
13 - 17
19 - 11
VP
17 - 13
7 -23
7 - 23
20 - 10
21 -9
25 - 4
16 - 14
17 - 13
17 - 13
6 - 24
20 - 10
5 -25
15 - 15
9 -21
VP
12 - 18
15 - 15
0 -25
12 - 18
12 - 18
19 - 11
14 - 16
9 -21
19 - 11
11 - 19
18 - 12
5 -25
9 -21
21 -9
VP
16 - 14
13 - 17
14 - 16
17 - 13
5 -25
19 - 11
23 -7
14 - 16
17 - 13
22 - 8
23 -7
14 - 16
25- 0



LOBO och HB

Seniors
Markus
4fun

Lena

Hagg

Ake

Fyrtur
Bellamac
John

Lag Laila
Didings
FLOD 2
LOBO och HB
Wackerberg

Rond 9 7 Januari,
Seniors

Stantons

4fun

Monicas Drangar
Ake

Fjarilarna
Albrekts Ingegerd
John

varo "Arne"
Edler

Hasse R

FLOD 2
Wackerberg
LOBO och HB

Rond 10 7 Januari

Markus

4fun

Monicas Drangar
BMW

Hagg

Albrekts Ingegerd
Fyrtur

Bellamac

Lag Laila
Hasses

FLOD 2

Smile

LOBO och HB
Wackerberg

- Freyan
Rond 8 3 December, 2015:2
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Fjarilarna

BOY

Albrekts Ingegerd
Varo "Arne"
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Freyan

2016:1

Markus
Varo "Enarsson”
Per-Nilla
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BMW
Hagg
BOY
Fyrtur
Bellamac
Lag Laila
Hasses
Didings
Smile
Freyan

, 2016:2

Rond 11 4 februari,

Markus
Stantons
Per-Nilla
Hagg
Albrekts Ingegerd
Fjarilarna
BOY

Lag Laila
varo "Arne"
Edler

Hasse R
LOBO och HB
Freyan
Didings

Rond 12 4 Februari

Seniors
Per-Nilla
BMW
BOY
Fyrtur
Bellamac
John
Hasses
FLOD 2
Freyan
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Seniors

Varo "Enarsson”
4fun

Monicas Dréangar
BMW

Lena

Ake

Fyrtur

Bellamac

John

Hasses

FLOD 2

Smile
Wackerberg

2016:2
Stantons
Markus
4fun
Albrekts Ingegerd
Lena

Ake

Lag Laila
Varo "Arne"
Edler
Hasse R

34-15

Imp

30-23
40-17
24-25
25-23
17-22
29-18
21-54

9-21
38-27
42-34
20-23
19-29
17-52
18-15

Imp

18-33
22-31
43-26
41-29
33-35
17-27
16-15
11-51
9-16
11-57
10-64
36-18
20-25
10-0

Imp

51-50
4 -44
12-21
29-37
32-24
33-21
13-47
14-49
43-28
20-56
24-35
25-46
42-36
13-51

Imp

17-21
28-16
51-13
9-33
27-44
62-29
39-34
12-42
14-40
23-25
28-39
12-39
32-26
33-8
Imp

3-7
21-51
45-13
34-7
12-47
43-31
23-30
23-26
6 -58
8 -84

20 - 10
VP
17 - 13
21 -9
15 - 15
16 - 14
14 - 16
18 - 12
6 - 24
12 - 18
18 - 12
17 - 13
14 - 16
12 - 18
6 -24
16 - 14
VP
11 - 19
11 - 17
20 - 10
18 - 12
14 - 16
12 - 18
15 - 15
3 -25
13 - 17
3 -25
2 -25
20 - 10
14 - 16
18- 0
VP
15 - 15
5 -25
13 - 17
13 - 17
17 - 13
18 - 12
6 -24
6 -24
19 - 11
6 -24
12 - 18
9 -21
16 - 14
5-25
VP
14 - 16
18 - 12
25 -5
9 -21
10 - 20
24 - 6
16 - 14
7 -23
8 - 22
14 - 16
12 - 18
8 - 22
16 - 14
22 - 8
VP
14 - 16
7 - 23
23 -7
22 - 8
6 -24
18 - 12
13 - 17
14 - 16
2 -25
0 -25



Didings

Smile

Monicas Dréangar
Fjarilarna

LOBO och HB
Wackerberg
Véaro "Enarsson”
Hagg

Rond 13 3 Mars, 2016:1

Stantons
Monicas Dréangar
Varo "Enarsson”
Fjarilarna

BOY

Albrekts Ingegerd
Bellamac

Lag Laila

John

Edler

Hasse R

Freyan

Smile

Didings

- Markus
Seniors
Per-Nilla
BMW

4fun

Hagg

Lena

Fyrtur

Ake

Varo "Arne"
Hasses
FLOD 2
LOBO och HB
Wackerberg

Rond 14 3 Mars, 2016:2

Markus
Varo "Enarsson
BMW

- Seniors

- Stantons

Monicas Drangar

BOY - Per-Nilla

Hagg - Fjarilarna
Bellamac - 4fun

Lag Laila - Albrekts Ingegerd
Ake - Lena

Varo "Arne" - Fyrtur

Hasses - John

FLOD 2 - Edler

LOBO och HB - Hasse R
Wackerberg - Freyan

Smile - Didings

Rond 15 7 April, 2016:1

Markus - Stantons

BMW - Seniors

BOY - Varo "Enarsson”
Hagg - Monicas Drangar
Bellamac - Per-Nilla

Lag Laila - Fjarilarna

Ake - 4fun

Vérd "Arne" - Albrekts Ingegerd
Hasses - Lena

Edler - Fyrtur

Hasse R - John
Wackerberg - FLOD 2

Smile - LOBO och HB
Freyan - Didings

Rond 16 7 April, 2016:2

Markus - Seniors

Varo "Enarsson" - Stantons

Hagg - BMW

Per-Nilla - BOY

Lag Laila - Monicas Dréangar
Ake - Bellamac
Albrekts Ingegerd - Fjérilarna

Lena - 4fun

Edler - Varo "Arne"
John - Hasses

FLOD 2 - Fyrtur

LOBO och HB - Hasse R

Freyan - Wackerberg
Smile - Didings

13 - 17
24 - 6
19 - 11
25 - 4
VP
10 - 20
11 - 19
20 - 10
10 - 20
20 - 10
9 -21
16 - 14
20 - 10
13 - 17
0 -18
11 - 19
10 - 20
10 - 20
9 -21
VP
19 - 11
4 - 25
18 - 12
16 - 14
25 - 4
15 - 15
18 - 12
19 - 11
17 - 13
16 - 14
12 - 18
7 -23
20 - 10
16 - 14
VP
14.5-14.5
11 - 19
10 - 20
16 - 14
3 -25
19 - 11
19 - 11
15 - 15
10 - 20
21 -9
9 -21
11 - 19
13 - 17
19 - 11
VP
15 - 15
11 - 19
13 - 17
21 -9
11 - 19
13 - 17
16 - 14
25 - 4
12 - 18
10 - 20
10 - 20
14 - 16
12 - 18
19 - 11



